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Arctic Icebreaker Coordinating Committee (AICC) Meeting
February 6-7, 2003
USCG Base at Pier 36 — 1519 Alaskan Way South
Seattle, WA
ATTENDANCE LIST
[  LAST || FIRST || Affiliation I Phone I Fax I Email |
|Augner ||Magnus ||Swedish Polar Research Secretariat||+46 8673 96 03 ||+46 8152 057 Hmagnus.augner@polar.se |
[Berkson [Ton [United States Coast Guard (202) 267-1457 [[(202) 267-4222 |jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil |
[Bodenstedt |Toe |U.S. Coast Guard Headquarters  [[(202) 267-1456  |((202) 267-4222 |jbodenstedt@comdt.uscg.mil |
[Bolen [Kelly  [[USCG/ESU — Seattle (206) 217-6552 || [kbolen@pacnorwest.uscg.mil |
[Bourke [Robert  |[Naval Postgraduate School 1(831) 656-2962  [|(831) 656-2712 |pourke@oc.nps.navy.mil |
[Brass |Garrett  [JU.S. Arctic Research Commission [((703) 525-0111 [[(703) 525-0114][g.brass@arctic.gov |
[Chayes [Dale |[Columbia University 1(845)365-8434  ||(845) 359-6940 |[dale@ldeo.columbia.edu |
[Clough [Lisa [East Carolina University (252) 328-1834 [|(252) 328-4178 |cloughl@mail.ecu.edu |
[Coakley |[Bernard  |[University of Alaska 1(907) 474-5385  |[(907) 474-5163 |[Bernard.Coakley@gi.alaska.edu |
[Crain [Renee  |INSF (703) 292-4482 || [rcrain@nsf.gov |
[Crane [Kathy |Arctic Research Office (301) 713-2518  [((301) 713-2519 |[kathy.crane@noaa.gov |
[Edmonds [Hedy  |[University of Texas at Austin (361) 749-6772 |[(361) 749-6777 |ledmonds@utmsi.utexas.edu |
[Forcucci [David |US Coast Guard 1(206) 217-6648  |[(206) 217-6878 |[dforcucci@pacnorwest.uscg.mil |
[Grebmeier  |[Jackie |[University of Tennessee, Knoxville |[(865) 974-2592 [(865) 974-7896 |[jgrebmei@utk.edu |
[Hutchinson  |[David  |[US Citizen 1(206) 618-2150 || IDAVHUTCH@yahoo.com |
[Lawver [Larry  |[University of Texas at Austin (512) 471-0433  |[(512) 471-8844 |lawver@ig.utexas.edu |
Ly [Tung |US Coast Guard 1(510) 437-5604 |((510) 437-5666 |ftly@d]1 1.uscg.mil |
[Mackenzie [David |US Coast Guard (206) 217-6260 || [DMackenzie@polarstar.uscg.mil |
[Marinello [Don |US Coast Guard 1(251) 441-5440  |(251) 441-6860 |[dmarinello@atc.uscg.mil |
Massey |Grant |[USCG/ESU - Seattle (206) 217-6555 || lgmassey@pacnorwest.uscg.mil |
McFadden |[Eldridge |[US Coast Guard 1(206) 217-6553  |[(206) 217-6309 |lemcfadden@pacnorwest.uscg.mil |
McGillivary  |[Phil |US Coast Guard (510) 437-5355  |((510) 437-3055 |pmcgillivary@d1 1.uscg.mil |
McPhilamy  [Sean |US Coast Guard — POLAR STAR [[(206) 217-6260 || smcphilamy@polarstar.uscg.mil |
Meister [Neil |US Coast Guard (510) 437-5967 [[(510) 437-5695 |[NMeister@d1 1.uscg.mil |
Minnett [Peter |University of Miami 1(305) 361-4104  [(305) 361-4622 [pminnett@rsmas.miami.edu |
Mitsuzawa [Kyohiko [JAMSTEC - Seattle Office (206) 957-0543  [[(206) 957-0546 |kyom@jamstecseattle.org |
Muench [Robin |Office of Naval Research 1(206) 726-0522  |[(206) 726-0524 |rmuench@esr.org |
[Oliver [Dan |US Coast Guard (410) 762-6113 || |doliver@elcbalt.uscg.mil |
[Prince [Mike [UNOLS - MLML 1(731) 771-4410  |(831) 632-4413 |office@unols.org |
[Rodriguez [Paul |US Coast Guard — POLAR STAR [[(206) 217-6260 |((206) 217-6268 |prodriguez@polarstar.uscg.mil |
[Saunders [Richard [[USCG/ESU - Seattle 1(206) 217-6593  |((206) 217-6779 |RSaunders@pacnorwest.uscg.mil |
[Schwartz [Daniel  |[University of Washington (206) 543-5062  [((206) 543-6072 |lschwartz@ocean.washington.edu |
Swift Jim Scripps Institution of (858) 534-3387 ||(858) 534-7383 [jswift@ucsd.edu
Oceanography

[Toney [Bruce  ||US Coast Guard - POLAR STAR [[(206) 217-6260 [(206) 217-6268 |[btoney@polarstar.uscg.mil |
[Tupas [Luis [National Science Foundation (703) 292-8029  [((703) 292-9082 |[Itupas@nsf.gov |
[Walker [Matt |US Coast Guard - POLAR STAR [(206) 217-6260 [(206) 217-6268 [mwalker@polarstar.uscg.mil |
[Whitledge [Terry [University of Alaska at Fairbanks [[(907) 474-7229 |((907) 474-7204 |terry@ims.uaf.edu |
[Wiebe [Peter  |WHOI [(508) 289-2313  [[(508) 289-2169 |[pwiebe@whoi.edu |
[Zika [Rod [University of Miami, RSMAS 1(305) 361-4715  [[(305) 247-7780 |rzika@rsmas.miami.edu |

http://archive.unols.org/meetings/2003/200302aic/200302aicap02.html
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